Stained Glass Spirits Communion of Saints by Elise Ritter

2021

Let us all pray fervently for each other,

Anniversaries

knowing that we have a community in heaven waiting for us to join them.

December

December

January
January
January
January
February
April
October
October

December

12
21

11
12
12
11
10
15
13

CcC

2020
Mildred Whall
Mary Hilary Daly

2021
Gemma Gargano
Helen McDonald
Eleanor Carbin
Mary Bryan
Eva Heymann
Eileen Moughan
Megan Rice
Patricia Mallinson

Pamela Hussey

.|.

93/71
87/66

100/79
81/57
100/79
91/69
94/60
73/52
91/71
88/66
99/68

Holy Child Center
Dublin

Holy Child Center
Holy Child Center
Holy Child Center
Holy Child Center
Harrogate

Holy Child Center
Holy Child Center
Harrogate

Harrogate



