

Anniversaries 2021

Stained Glass Spirits Communion of Saints by Elise Ritter

Let us all pray fervently for each other, knowing that we have a community in heaven waiting for us to join them.

CC

		<u>2020</u>		
December	12	Mildred Whall	93/71	Holy Child Center
December	21	Mary Hilary Daly	87/66	Dublin
		<u>2021</u>		
January	7	Gemma Gargano	100/79	Holy Child Center
January	8	Helen McDonald	81/57	Holy Child Center
January	11	Eleanor Carbin	100/79	Holy Child Center
January	12	Mary Bryan	91/69	Holy Child Center
February	12	Eva Heymann	94/60	Harrogate
April	11	Eileen Moughan	73/52	Holy Child Center
October	10	Megan Rice	91/71	Holy Child Center
October	15	Patricia Mallinson	88/66	Harrogate
December	13	Pamela Hussey	99/68	Harrogate

